
 

 
 
 

 

       

 

        MESE DI GENNAIO 2020 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

227 

 

 

30 

 

 

197 

 

 

13,22 

 

 

86,78 

DOCENTI  T.Ind. 23 451 69 382 15,30 84,70 
DOCENTI  T.D.  30 492 79 413 16,06 83,94 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 5 91 11 80 12,09 87,91 
EDUCATORI 1 21 1 20 4,76 95,24 

 
 


